
Decathlon MEN

Shotput 5 Jun 2023 / 17:15

Rank Bib Name Nat. Birth 100m Longjump Shotput Highjump 400m 110mH Discusthrow Polevault Javelinthrow 1500m Point

1 340
Makhmudov

Samandar
UZB

13 Oct

2004

725

11.63

-0.2

799

6.94

+0.5

731

14.05 2255

2 228 Lee Yuseong KOR
13 Sep

2004

867

10.97

-0.2

771

6.82

-0.3

607

12.01 2245

3 231
Nam

Hyunbin
KOR

6 Aug

2005

843

11.08

-0.2

788

6.89

+1.8

542

10.94 2173

4 342
Nodir

Norbaev
UZB

4 Feb

2005

738

11.57

-0.2

778

6.85

+0.5

654

12.78 2170

5 154 Sunil Kumar IND
27 May

2004

738

11.57

-0.2

774

6.83

+1.9

602

11.93 2114

6 200 Sening Ivan KAZ
20 Jun

2006

742

11.55

-0.2

688

6.46

+1

669

13.03 2099

7 270

Wilson

Quaik Zhen

Han

MAS
10 Apr

2004

721

11.65

-0.2

707

6.54

-0.6

563

11.29 1991

8 251

Mohammed

Rashid

Alsubaie

KSA
11 Aug

2004

0

0.00

-0.2

Abandon - - - - - - - - DNF
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Record History

Record Result Wind Name Nat. Location Date

WR 9126 0 Kevin MAYER FRA Stade Pierre Paul Bernard, Talence (FRA) 2018-09-16

AR 8725 0 Dmitriy KARPOV KAZ Olympic Stadium, Athina (GRE) 2004-08-24

WU20R 8435 0 Niklas KAUL GER Grosseto (ITA) 2017-07-23

AU20R 8041 0 Qi Haifeng CHN Busan(KOR) 2002-10-10

CR 7713 0 Yu bin CHN Ipoh(MAS) 2004-06-12


